
FRESH CHICKEN

FESTIVE FRESH CHICKEN RANGE



FESTIVE FRESH & TASTY

Our core range you know and love 



A packaging upgrade to a 
Modern Tray Pack

Packaging design that 
clearly communicates the 

freshness inside

Each pack is hermetically 
sealed to prevent 

leakages

Shoppers can comfortably 
take home and store a more 

hygienic pack 

Thighs
Wings Breasts

Drumsticks

EXTRA FESTIVE FRESHNESS
With our sealed stay-fresh tray packs



PRODUCT OF SOUTH AFRICA

Astral Divisional O�ce
Lanseria Corporate Estate
Lanseria Ext. 26, 1748, Gauteng
Tel 0860 102 485
www.astralchicken.com

FRESH CHICKEN

Product                                             Product      Unit                        Case                     Units           Units
                                                          code           barcode                 barcode                per tray      per case

Festive Fresh Chicken Drumsticks

Festive Fresh Chicken Wings

Festive Fresh Chicken Breast Fillets

Festive Fresh Chicken Thigh

01141

01142

01143

01144

12 trays per case

12 trays per case

12 trays per case

12 trays per case

292 5189 00000 0

292 5191  00000 0

292 5192  00000 0

292 5190 00000 0

9 600 1181 01141 7

9 600 1181 01142 4

9 600 1181 01143 1

9 600 1181 01144 8

6 pc

8 pc

5 pc

6 pc

Product                                             Product      Case                 Unit                        Case
                                                          code           packaging       barcode                 barcode

Fresh Chicken Drums 4 Pc & Thighs 4 Pc

Fresh Chicken Braaipack 16 Pc

Fresh Chicken Braaipack 12 Pc

Fresh Chicken Thighs 4 Pc

Fresh Chicken Drumsticks 6 Pc

Fresh Chicken Wings 8 Pc

Fresh Chicken Breast Fillets 8 Pc

Fresh Chicken Leg Quarters 2 Pc

09100

53002

55016

53003

53004

53005

53007

06292

6 UNITS

4 UNITS

8 UNITS

15 UNITS

15 UNITS

12 UNITS

10 UNITS

12 UNITS

29 25213 000 000

29 25237 000 000

29 25244 000 000

29 25238 000 000

29 25239 000 000

29 25240 000 000

29 25242 000 000

29 25254 000 000

9 600 1181 09100 6

9 600 1181 03002 9

9 600 1181 05016 4

9 600 1181 03003 6

9 600 1181 03004 3

9 600 1181 03005 3

9 600 1181 03007 4

9 600 1181 06292 1

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS


